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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

March 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 7 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF),  
EU Executive Directors, on economic and institutional 
developments in the European Union 

ECB 

Wednesday, 8 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 9 March Governing Council  

Monday, 13 March MIT Lab for Innovation Science and Policy and ECB joint 
conference on “Fostering innovation and entrepreneurship 
in the euro area” – chairing of session on “The future of 
economic growth with and without TFP growth” 

ECB 

 Lunch with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
EU economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 15 March ECB Committee on Financial Integration roundtable on 
“Taxation Aspects of Capital Markets Union”, with external 
participants 

ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 16 March Meeting with Hellenic Bank Association (HBA), on economic 
and financial developments in Greece 

ECB 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with Institute for International Monetary Affairs 
(IIMA) and Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, on economic and 
financial developments in Japan 

ECB 
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Sunday, 19 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Basel 

Tuesday, 21 March Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with European Commission, Mr Olivier Guersent, 
on regulatory and financial issues in the euro area 

 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 23 March General Council ECB 

Friday, 24 March Visit of Lisbon School of Economics and Management 
(ISEG)  

ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial 
developments  

ECB 

Monday, 27 March Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, LLC, on economic 
and financial developments 

ECB 

 Courtesy visit of the Ambassador of Japan to Switzerland 
and Liechtenstein, Mr Etsuro Honda, and Consulate 
General of Japan in Frankfurt, Mr Toshihiko Sato 

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 March Executive Board ECB 

 Lunch with Executive Board of Norges Bank, on EU 
economic and financial developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 30 March Financial Stability Table of the EU Economic and Financial 
Committee (EFC-FST) 

Brussels 
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